	                                                                 August 2017

	For Show 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	7/31

CSW 
Session 1

	1

CSW 
Session 1

	2 
Popcorn Kickoff Geneseo
CSW 
Session 1

	3 
Popcorn Kickoff Lockport
CSW 
Session 1

	4
CSW 
Session 1
CSW 
Session 2


CSW 
Session 3

	5

CSW 
Session 2


	6

CSW 
Session 2

	7 
Popcorn Kickoff Batavia
CSW 
Session 2

	8 `

CSW 
Session 3

	9 

CSW 
Session 3

	10 

CSW 
Session 3

	11
CSW 
Session 3
CSW 
Session 4

	12


CSW 
Session 4



	13 


CSW 
Session 4

	14        
 
CSW 
Session 4
Day Camp
Seneca

	15

Day Camp
Seneca

	16

Day Camp
Seneca

	17

Day Camp
Seneca

	18

Day Camp
Seneca

	19 


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
Popcorn
Distribution
* Show & Sell *
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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	September 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

Labor Day
Council Service Centers Closed
	5


	6
	7     

Nundawaga District/Commissioners
Seneca
District/Commissioners

	8

Order of the Arrow 
Fellowship Weekend at Camp Dittmer
	9

Order of the Arrow 
Fellowship Weekend at Camp Dittmer

	10

Order of the Arrow 
Fellowship Weekend at Camp Dittmer
	11

	12
School Nights for Scouting Begin
	13
	14    

Nundawaga
Roundtable  7 pm
Seneca Roundtable  7 pm

	15
	16 


Scoutmaster Specific Indoor Training @ GCC 


	17
	18

	19


	20


Order of the Arrow 
Lodge Meeting 7 pm
	21



Towpath Roundtable  7 pm

	22 

Wilderness First Aid Training 
Camp Sam Wood Thru Sunday 9/24

	23   Cub Leader
          Baloo Training
          & Owl Training
Alexander Fire Dept
Wilderness First Aid  
Camp Sam Wood 

	24


Wilderness First Aid  
Camp Sam Wood
	25

	26
	27
	28


Towpath
District/Commissioners

	29


Webelos Woods
at Camp Sam Wood
	30


Webelos Woods
at Camp Sam Wood
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	October 2017          


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


Webelos Woods
at Camp Sam Wood 

	2
	3
	4
	5

Nundawaga District/Commissioners
Seneca
District/Commissioners 
	6
	7



Taste of Scouting 
Camp Sam Wood

	8


	9

Columbus Day Council Service Centers Closed
	10
	11

	12    

Nundawaga
Roundtable  7 pm
Seneca Roundtable  7 pm

	13
	14

Spook-o-ree
Genesee County Park


	15
	16


	17

Scoutmaster Specific Indoor Training Part 1 of 2 
Must attend Both

	18


Order of the Arrow 
Lodge Meeting 7 pm
	19


Towpath Roundtable  7 pm

	20 

Scoutmaster 
Outdoor Training
Camp Dittmer 
Thru Sunday 10/22
	21

Scoutmaster 
Outdoor Training
Camp Dittmer

	22 

Scoutmaster 
Outdoor Training
Camp Dittmer
	23


	24 

Scoutmaster Specific Indoor Training Part 2 of 2 
Must attend Both

	25
POPCORN
ORDERS    
* DUE *
	26    



Towpath
District/Commissioners

	27
	28

	29
	30


	31

Halloween
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	November 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1

2018 Summer Camp Claim Stake * TBA *
	27     

Nundawaga District/Commissioners
Seneca
District/Commissioners 
	3



Tiger Prowl
Geneseo

	4 
Cub Leader Specific Den Chief
STEM Counselor
STEM Mentor  
    Trainings @ GCC 




Tiger Prowl
Geneseo

	5


	6
	7

	8
	9    

Nundawaga
Roundtable  7 pm
Seneca Roundtable  7 pm

	10
Popcorn
Distribution
* TBA *
	11

Veterans Day

Wood Badge Dinner
TBA

	12
	13
	14
	15


Order of the Arrow 
Lodge Meeting 7 pm
	16


Towpath Roundtable  7 pm

	17

	18

Cub Scout Leader Specific Training 
held in 2 locations, Lockport & Geneseo 


	19


	20
	21
	22
	23 



Thanksgiving
Council Service Centers Closed 
	24


Thanksgiving Holiday
Council Service Centers Closed 
	25

	26
	27
	28

	29
	30


Towpath
District/Commissioners
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	December 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
	4 
POPCORN
[bookmark: _GoBack]PAYMENT 
DUE

	5


	6
	7       

Nundawaga District/Commissioners
Seneca
District/Commissioners 
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

Nundawaga
Roundtable  7 pm
Seneca Roundtable  7 pm

	15
	16

	17
	18


	19


	20


Order of the Arrow 
Lodge Meeting 7 pm 
	21      

Towpath Roundtable  7 pm

	22
	23

	24
	25

Merry Christmas
Council Service Centers Closed 

	26

Christmas Holiday
Council Service Centers Closed 

	27
	28

Towpath
District/Commissioners

	29
	30

	31
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